Name

Roly Miles
Claude Labossiere
Greg Whittle
Jack Roberts

Jim Bartsch

John Nicholson
Mel Pelikys

Ron Rentz

Marty Oberg
Dave Berry
Gwen Labossiere
Ed Shorey
Sheldon Stoller
Glenn Nakauchi
Dave Dundas
Ron Poirier

Ingo Schroedter
Randy Szachury
Jim Hulagrocki

Brian Wurm

CPCA #

6362
304

7388
7357
220

7025
7718
288

8143
8161
7789
6320
7290
7214
6628
6144
7790
8147
7120
6422

PPC Revolver

class

GM
GM
DM
DM
DM
M
M
M
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
SS
SS

MKMN 1101-15x

2017-07-08
At Winnipeg Police Training Facility in Winnipeg, Manitoba
PPC Semi Duty Snub
score class score class score score
1488-110x GM 1471-79x GM 1475-110x 596-43x
1441-57x M 1391-31x
1440-64x  UNC  1419-40x GM 1447-64x  583-17x
1439-67x M 1415-41x DM 1441-64x  574-13x
1407-39x
1429-55x
1415-31x
1278-18x
1421-46x  SS 1362-46x  SS 1286-24x | 567-12x
1405-43x  SS 1308-23x  SS 1306-22x  561-23x
1392-33x
1345-36x  UNC 1180-33x  EXP 1337-29x  437-6x
1283-32x SS 1217-20x  491-3x
1269-33x SS 1205-22x  505-2x
1225-21x
1341-39x  MKMN  1284-27x  SS 1302-25x
1223-32x  SS 1318-25x | SS 1288-31x  459-2x
MKMN ' 979-6x MKMN ' 1089-13x
SS 1298-27x
EXP 1395-46x

Winnipeg Police Revolver Club

CPCA Nationals 2017

Dist. Revolver Dist. Semi

score

589-33x
546-15x
574-23x
558-16x
533-9x

536-15x
359-11x
451-5x
483-5x

474-7x

469-4x
482-10x

score

589-35x
526-13x
560-21x
575-19x

542-15x
498-16x

464-14x

475-7x
497-11x
357-1x
496-9x

Team PPC
score

595-36x
567-17x
578-25x
580-21x
571-16x
574-21x
550-16x
478-12x
540-15x
551-20x
541-5x
506-13x
531-11x
542-14x
503-16x
546-16x
477-8x
403-2x
541-6x
464-4x



